

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of
34 mld TMB P-12

(a) Benchmark -

2 NO @ Rs 3923.10/each 7846.20

(b) reference Pillars

4 NO @ Rs 1776.50/each 7106.00

(2) Providing & fixing of
information board -

4 NO mld TMB P-12

@ Rs 9214.14/each 36857.56

(3) Clearing & grubbing
road land - 10.00

0.78 mld P-12

Continuation

@ Rs 51133.76/ha 39884.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(4) Dismantling of existing Structure - do -					
Qty viz. TMB P-12					
(a) Cement Concrete					
1.80 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³					Rs 873.20
(b) Brick Masonry					
51.97 m ³ @ Rs 231.77/m ³					Rs 12045.20
(c) Hume pipe up to 600 mm dia - do -					
22.50 m @ Rs 174.78/m					Rs 3933.20
(5) E/W in Ex. Cavity in foundation - do -					
108.10 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 29113.20
(6) PCC mix in Curing Cavity - do -					
18.824 m ³ , viz. P-13					
@ Rs 4662.18/m ³					Rs 87761.20
(7) PCC mix in Sub-Structure - do -					
109.59 m ³ , viz. P-13					
@ Rs 5409.31/m ³					Rs 592806.20
(8) Plaster on Parapet					
83.04 m ² , viz. TMB P-13					
@ Rs 97.19/m ²					Rs
(9) (a) Providing 600 mm dia R.C. NP3 pipe - do -					
37.50 m, viz. TMB P-14					
@ Rs 993.20/m					Rs 37245.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) (b) Providing 100 mm dia A.C. R.P. pipe - do - 7.50 m, size P-14 @ Rs 3694.43/m - Rs 27708					
(10) Box cutting - do - 15.75 m ³ , size TMB P-14 @ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs 116820					
(11) Cost of embankment 9.45 m ³ , size TMB P-14 @ Rs 26.11/m ³ - Rs 24720					
(12) Cost of embankment Qty size TMB P-14 (a) For 100 m lead 657.90 m ³ @ Rs 131.02/m ³ - Rs 8620520					
(b) 100 m lead 493.98 m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs 8641720					
(13) Cost of sub grade P Center Shoulder Qty size TMB P-15 (a) For 1000 m lead 802.94 m ³ @ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs 14178320					
(b) For 100 m lead 1873.52 m ³ @ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs 26448520					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14) Contn. of Limestone					
Sub base					
Mile TMB P-15					
769.100 m ² @ Rs 2342.74/m ²					Rs 1801801.20
(15) Provisional Stonework					
& Compacting WBM					
Rev - 100 - 20 -					
318.43 m ² mile TMB P-15					
@ Rs 3261.57/m ²					Rs 1038582.20
					Rs 4303865.20
Add m. to C.S.T					516464.20
1.7. L.C					43039.20
					Rs 4863268.20

Left Previous Payment 3404359.20
 194534
 Rs 1459009.20

~~Amerdeep Suman~~
 21/05/23

A.E